
lT|rfrq fl-mM HTsrH, m-r{W
INDTAN rNSTrrurE oF TECHNoLocy, riNpun

oTBsrdr ffqreff e'rd 6-rqf6q
OFFICE OF THE DEAN STUDENTS AFFAIRS

CORRIGENDUM OF TENDER NOTICES

TENDOR NO,: IITK/pOSA/2 023-2410 1

Date: 21.06.2023

Subiect: Procurement of Bedding items on Rent.

Tender Notice No IITK/DO sA/2023-24/00 dated 1.3.06.2022 is partially modified as under:-

The last date of submission of quotations is extended up to 23.06.2023 at 3.00 p.M. instead of20.06.2023 at 5,00 p,M.

The sample of bedding items as directed vide corrigendum of tender Notice No.IITK/DoSA /2023-24/01 dated 13.06.2023 shall be displayed in Conference Room of DoSA0ffice [Room No 272 Facurty Buirding) on Friday, 23.06.202; ar 4.30 p.M.

other terms and conditions shall remain the same as per the Tender Notice No.IrTK/D0SA /2023-24 / 01 dated 13.06.2023.

\M,Yar
[B. S. NegiJ

Assistant Registrar
Hall Affairs, DOSA Office

\


